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Hanna-Barbera's Wacy Races

Car 8 - The Arkansas Chug-A-Bug
Papercraft Pattern ©2005

Papercraft by The Webdude
http://kickme.to/papermodels

NO COMMERCIAL USE AUTHORIZED
po6




Hanna-Barbera's Wacy Races
Car 8 - The Arkansas Chug-A-Bug
Papercraft Pattern ©2005
Papercraft by The Webdude
http://kickme.to/papermodels

NO COMMERCIAL USE

AUTHORIZED

2
22
>
: 40B

Car 8 - The Arkansas Chug-A-Bug
p7




Car 8 - The Arkansas Chug-A-Bug
P8




12A

Car 8 - The Arkansas Chug-A-Bug
p9




28C

28B

30C

30B

32

28A

30A

38A

Car 8 - The Arkansas Chug-A-Bug
pl0




Car 8 - The Arkansas Chug-A-Bug

pl1l



